
IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  OQ208.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 1  created 08-DEC-2009 10:14:43

15

10

5

EF-MC-TR      

4

2

0

-2

-4

EF-MC-WB      

D
eg

re
es

8

7

6

5

4

3

EF-MC-JB      

0

-2

-4

EF-TR-WB      

TIME (HOURS)
14 45 46 47 48 49 50 51

6

4

2

EF-TR-JB      



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  OQ208.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 2  created 08-DEC-2009 10:14:43

3

2

1

0

-1

-2

EF-WB-JB      

15

10

5

MC-TR-WB      

D
eg

re
es

12

10

8

6

4

2

MC-TR-JB      

-2

-4

-6

-8

MC-WB-JB      

TIME (HOURS)
14 45 46 47 48 49 50 51

-1

-2

-3

-4

-5

-6

TR-WB-JB      


